Bid Date: July 12th, 2021 10:30 AM

Village of Gurnee
Cemetery Road Monopole
Project No. 8406
Plan Holders List

tbailliez@elite-ict.com

Windy City Tower Techs, Wauconda, IL

Ryan Day

847-313-9990

rday@windycitytower.com

Key Tower LLC

Zach Divarco

815-325-1501

Zach.Divarco@keytowerllc.com

Tower MRL

Stephen Eggers

608-244-1855

seggers@towermrl.com
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Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email wi

CCSI, Broadview, IL Ryan Giarelli 847-732-3717 rgiarelli@ccsinetworks.com ¥
Dyros, Elk Grove, IL Tom Koudroras 847-593-9797 tommy@dyros.net v
Elite- ICT Jason McBride 217-493-5276 jason@elite-ict.com v
Elite- ICT Tylor Bailliez@elite-ict.com 217-722-7736 v
v

v

v

v

Elevated Consulting

Daniel Senecal

315-317-6074

elevatedco@outlook.com

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Distribution of Plans and Specs




